
AITA CS7 GWALIOR (WEEK OF 5 NOV 2018) 

 
ACCEPTANCE LIST (Updated till Withdrawal deadline) 

 

BOYS U18 

 

S.N NAME REG NO RANK 

1 NITIN JAIPAL SINGH 417260 40 

2 RUDRA HIMENDU BHATT 419385 128 

3 DEEP MUNIM 415220 132 

4 KUSH ARJERIA 416381 141 

5 RISHI JALOTA 417189 141 

6 AMAAN ADIL TEZABWALA 415079 164 

7 PRANJAL TIWARY 415747 174 

8 MAAN KESHARVANI 427897 212 

9 ABHISHEK MANGLE 415939 223 

10 ANISH LAL 412820 244 

11 NISHITH NAVEEN 420377 248 

12 ARJUN RATHNAM 415183 301 

13 YASH BAGHEL 416410 313 

14 MOHITH SAI CHARAN REDDY 423767 325 

15 AMIT KUMAR 423568 329 

16 PARNEET NARANG 423370 336 

17 AMAAN SIDDIQUI 413053 340 

18 PRAGATHESH SHANKAR 418413 376 

19 KANIISHK PANDEY 419981 387 

20 INDRAJEET BORADE 418742 408 

21 PRABH SHARAN ATWAL 421708 408 

22 NEERAJ YARLAGADDA 423842 502 

23 PARAM DONGRE 421855 514 

24 SPECIAL EXEMPT   

 QUALIFYING   

1 PARITOSH PAWAR 419571 539 

2 AYUSHMAAN ARJERIA 417609 554 

3 ASMIT KHANDELWAL 416110 587 

4 MAITREYA RANA 422997 587 

5 SHIKHAR SONKAR 429354 599 

6 MANPREET SINGH AHUJA 424141 599 

7 ANIRUDH NAIR 419038 691 

8 HARSHANK PARIKH 416901 752 

9 AYAAN ADIL TEZABWALA 416111 791 

10 ARYA BHATTACHARYA 419718 839 

11 TANIK GUPTA 407925 878 



12 B HARI HASWANTHA 418332 985 

13 ARYAN KUMBHAJ 424281 1029 

14 DAKSH PRASAD 420075 1029 

15 TANISHQ JADHAV 424195 1029 

16 SACHIN MALHA  427538   

17 KSHITIJ SAHU 428308   

18 VEERAMANI GURUPRANAV 430512   

19 VAIBHAV CHIWANDE 426051   

20 ADITYA SHARMA 431144   

21 SHANAN WANKHADE 429430   

22 ARINDAM JAIN 427208   

23 ANIKET AGICHA 432158   

24 AYUSH ROHIRA 422454   

25 AKSHAT AGARWAL 429283   

26 KUBER GARG 432527   

27 SHIVAM KADAM 418807   

28 ARYAN QURESHI 419318   

29 SESHWAR JHANJHOTE 418653   

30 KAUSHIK SUNDARISAN 420526   

 

Boys U16 

 

S.N NAME REG NO RANK 

1 NITIN JAIPAL SINGH 417260 18 

2 AMAAN ADIL TEZABWALA 415079 25 

3 RISHI JALOTA 417189 36 

4 DEEP MUNIM 415220 46 

5 AYUSHMAAN ARJERIA 417609 83 

6 PRANJAL TIWARY 415747 89 

7 KUSH ARJERIA 416381 92 

8 MAAN KESHARVANI 427897 94 

9 ARJUN RATHNAM 415183 99 

10 AMIT KUMAR 423568 109 

11 RUDRA HIMENDU BHATT 419385 117 

12 MOHITH SAI CHARAN REDDY 423767 138 

13 PRAGATHESH SHANKAR 418413 170 

14 ANISH LAL 412820 257 

15 MANPREET SINGH AHUJA 424141 264 

16 SHIVAM KADAM 418807 287 

17 NEERAJ YARLAGADDA 423842 326 

18 INDRAJEET BORADE 418742 331 

19 NISHITH NAVEEN 420377 335 

20 KANIISHK PANDEY 419981 342 



21 ARYA BHATTACHARYA 419718 346 

22 AYAAN ADIL TEZABWALA 416111 370 

23 ARYAN QURESHI 419318 404 

24 SPECIAL EXEMPT   

 QUALIFYING   

1 PARAM DONGRE 421855 408 

2 SHIKHAR SONKAR 429354 584 

3 MAITREYA RANA 422997 604 

4 B HARI HASWANTHA 418332 699 

5 PARITOSH PAWAR 419571 717 

6 HARSHANK PARIKH 416901 779 

7 ARYAN KUMBHAJ 424281 788 

8 KAUSHIK SUNDARISAN 420526 788 

9 KSHITIJ SAHU 428308 831 

10 PRAJWAL TIWARY 417298 840 

11 DAKSH PRASAD 420075 956 

12 VAIBHAV CHIWANDE 426051 994 

13 SACHIN MALHA  427538 1029 

14 TANISHQ JADHAV 424195 1102 

15 SHAURYA SINGH 429287 1312 

16 SHANAN WANKHADE 429430 1372 

17 SESHWAR JHANJHOTE 418653 1596 

18 VEERAMANI GURUPRANAV 430512   

19 ADITYA SHARMA 431144   

20 ARINDAM JAIN 427208   

21 ANIKET AGICHA 432158   

22 AYUSH ROHIRA 422454   

23 SUMEDH SINGH VIRK 426779   

 

GIRLS U18 

 

S.N NAME REG NO RANK 

1 SAKSHI MISHRA 414123 139 

2 AYUSHI NARVARIYA 420765 143 

3 PRATIKSHA BHATIA 424142 180 

4 IRAM ZAIDI 426113 192 

5 ILINA JHA 416985 208 

6 NYLA RIZWANOVA 431532 260 

7 KRITI TOMAR 426642 265 

8 AMISHI SHUKLA 416932 281 

9 KHUSHI AGARWAL 420735 290 



10 CHANDHNIMURALI 417828 317 

11 ANUPAMA BAGADE 418279 320 

12 SHIVYANSHI GUPTA 429619 395 

13 NAAVYA DIXIT 431994 432 

14 PRAKRITI MALVIYA 420769 455 

15 SHRAWANI DUDULKAR 426711 507 

16 SACHI ANIRUDDHA PATWARDHAN 424483 529 

17 EESHA KORANNE 429286 575 

18 OJASVI SHARMA 424300 575 

19 SUHANI YADAV 427153   

20 VAISHNAVI SHARMA 430249   

21 NISHTHA SINGH 427221   

 

GIRLS U16 

 

S.N NAME REG NO RANK 

1 SAKSHI MISHRA 414123 75 

2 AYUSHI NARVARIYA 420765 143 

3 IRAM ZAIDI 426113 161 

4 ILINA JHA 416985 177 

5 AMISHI SHUKLA 416932 187 

6 PRATIKSHA BHATIA 424142 197 

7 CHANDHNIMURALI 417828 271 

8 ANUPAMA BAGADE 418279 274 

9 NISHTHA SINGH 427221 282 

10 NYLA RIZWANOVA 421532 346 

11 KHUSHI AGARWAL 420735 380 

12 NAAVYA DIXIT 431994 470 

13 SHIVYANSHI GUPTA 429619 477 

14 SHRAWANI DUDULKAR 426711 483 

15 PRAKRITI MALVIYA 420769 486 

16 SACHI ANIRUDDHA PATWARDHAN 424483 659 

17 SUHANI YADAV 427153 780 

18 EESHA KORANNE 429286 800 

19 OJASVI SHARMA 424300 800 

20 VAISHNAVI SHARMA 430249   

21 PRIYANSHI BHARGAV 432482   

 


